2. Except as herein amended, all other terms and conditions remain as previously agreed upon. 

3.  To amend the original contract to add additional fund not to exceed $4,861.00.   

STATE AGREES:  

1. To pay Contractor a total amount not to exceed TWENTY NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY ONE 
DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($29,861.00) upon satisfactory completion of work herein required and upon receipt of 
proper invoice.    

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto. 

CONTRACTOR 
CALIFORNIA 

Department of General Services 
Use Only